
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,155.28
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Mary	Ellen	Jones txn_NQHEx24 $50.00 $6,205.28
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Edmund	Creekmore txn_zVH25qx $200.00 $6,405.28
2025-01-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/30	to	1/5 txn_K9H4lVY -$17.50 $6,387.78
2025-01-07 Donation	from	Stephanie	Beilin txn_BZHGpgR $36.00 $6,423.78
2025-01-07 Donation	from	Jennifer	Johnson txn_kWH6BGM $25.00 $6,448.78
2025-01-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_5wHVpz8 -$4.27 $6,444.51
2025-01-22 Mailchimp txn_p5H69Am -$20.72 $6,423.79
2025-01-24 Canva txn_V0HZKmb -$22.00 $6,401.79
2025-01-28 USPS	PO	2442010903 txn_rYHXwxM -$6.92 $6,394.87
2025-01-29 Donation	from	Yvonne	Redmon txn_XGHmWqm $50.00 $6,444.87
2025-01-30 Donation	from	Barbara	Orzel txn_EyHYGmY $10.00 $6,454.87
2025-01-31 GROUPS.IO txn_V0HZGpd -$20.00 $6,434.87

WITHDRAWN:	$91.41.	DEPOSITED:	$371.00. $6,434.87

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


